



\$~82

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8809/2018**

AIR INDIA LTD.

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Amar Dave, Sr. Advocate with
Mr.Amit Mishra, Mr.Azeem Samuel,
Ms.Mitakshara Goyal, Mr.Akhil
Kulshreshtha and Ms.Yashika
Nagpal, Advocates

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Rajesh Mahindru, Advocate for
R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

04.04.2024

%

List on 22nd July, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 4, 2024

dy/da

Click here to check corrigendum, if any