



\$~76

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8809/2018**

AIR INDIA LTD.

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajesh Mahindru and Ms. Ruby
Kumari, Advocates for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

22.07.2024

1. List on 21.11.2024.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

JULY 22, 2024

g.joshi

Click here to check corrigendum, if any